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1. Disciplinary Matters

-

There are no players suspended for their team’s next match.

NUMBER

REASON

SHIRT NAME SUSPENSION

2. Results & Match Schedule

Date Match Time (local) Matches

Sat .

7/09/2019 1 9:30 CHINA 3vs?2 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO
2 10:45 EL SALVADOR 7vs3 BAHAMAS
3 12:00 URUGUAY 4vs1 DENMARK

Sun .

8/09/2019 4 9:00 EL SALVADOR 6vs?2 DENMARK
5 10:15 BAHAMAS 6vs?2 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO
6 11:30 URUGUAY 3vs?2 CHINA

Mon .

9/09/2019 7 9:00 DENMARK 2(3)PS0O(2)2 BAHAMAS
8 10:15 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 6vs7 URUGUAY
9 11:30 EL SALVADOR 2 aet 3 CHINA

Tue .

10/09/2019 10 9:00 DENMARK 2vs3 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO
11 10:15 URUGUAY 3vs2 EL SALVADOR
12 11:30 CHINA 3vs1l BAHAMAS

Wed .

11/09/2019 13 9:00 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO Vs EL SALVADOR
14 10:15 BAHAMAS Vs URUGUAY
15 11:30 CHINA Vs DENMARK

3. Standings

Matches Points Goals Goals Goal Yellow Red
Played For Against Difference Cards Cards
1 URUGUAY 4 12 17 11 6 6 1]
2 CHINA 4 8 11 9 2 2 0
3 EL SALVADOR 4 6 17 11 6 4 0
4 BAHAMAS 4 3 12 14 -2 2 0
5 TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 4 3 13 18 -5 2 1]
6 DENMARK 4 1 12 19 -7 4 0
competitions@beachsoccer.com www.beachsoccer.com
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4. Colours Day 5

- ——

2019 GOALFUN CFA CHINA

DAY 5 (11/09) PLAYERS KIT | GK KIT PLAYERS KIT | GK KIT [
MATCH 13 - 09:00 TRINIDAD EL SALVAOR
T-SHIRT B & WHITE %457 GREEN vs Vit B
SHORTS B WHITE %43 GREEN Pt B
MATCH 14 - 10:15 BAHAMAS URUGUAY

T-SHIRT
SHORTS
MATCH 15 - 11:30
T-SHIRT

£ Black

¢ RED
4Lt2 RED

5. Top scorers:

#£ Yellow

vs B WHITE
B WHITE
DENMARK
vs B WHITE At B
Hf WHITE Lt B

SHIRT NAME

REFEREES

TRINIDAD&TOBAGO

NUMBER

9 HAKEEM KING 7

BAHAMAS 10 Lesly St Fleur 6
CHINA 7 BAI FAN 5

EL SALVADOR 9 JOSE RUBEN 4
URUGUAY 11 Bella Nicolas 4

EL SALVADOR 3 HEBER ANTONIO 4
DENMARK 10 Axel Eugene Damm 3
URUGUAY 10 Pazos Lucas 3
BAHAMAS 5 Kyle Williams 3

EL SALVADOR 11 FRANCISCO HERNANDO 3
URUGUAY 7 Quinta Luis 3

EL SALVADOR 5 EXON BLADIMIR 3
URUGUAY Cazet Gonzalo 3
CHINA 10 LOUIS 3
TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 10 Shane Hospedales 2
DENMARK 18 Carl-Oscar Wegeberg 2

EL SALVADOR 8 DARWIN DANIEL 2
URUGUAY 3 Miranda Santiago 2
TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 5 OMRI BAIRD 1
BAHAMAS 1 Michael Butler 1
BAHAMAS 7 James Thompson 1
BAHAMAS 9 Daron Beneby 1
TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 3 Kareem Perry 1
TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 4 Shallun Bobb 1
TRINIDAD&TOBAGO 2 Jouval Roberts 1
URUGUAY 6 Guerrero Matias 1

EL SALVADOR 2 OSCAR ANDRES 1
CHINA 4 YANG JINGYU 1
CHINA 5 HAN XUE GENG 1
DENMARK 5 Oskar Jorgensen 1
URUGUAY 4 Dutra Juan 1
DENMARK 8 Dennis Dorph Josephsen 1

Total goals scored in day 1,2,3 & 4
(10 of September 2019):

competitions@beachsoccer.com
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L]

ROUND ROBIN
MATCH N° 10- 09:00
DENMARK vs.TRINIDAD & TOBAGO

L]

DEN BAH
No NAME PERIOD/TIME | NO NAME PERIOD/TIME
5 Oskar Jorgensen 1/6'26" 1 g Hakeem King 1/0'35"
18 Carl-Oscar Wegeberg 3/08'47" 2 9 Hakeem King 2/8'44"
3 a Hakeem King 30T
a
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
SANCTIONS
YELLOW CARDS
NoO NAME PERIOFDITIM R No NAME F'ERI':}FDITI R
12 Oliver Levin 33 4 challun Bobb 3/1'06"
10 Axel Eugene Darmm 3/1'06"
RED CARDS
ROSTERS
DEN BAH
N? (Pos, NAME SHIRT-NAME| S| N° |Pos NAME SHIRT-NAMH 5
1| GK Milke Wallin Skott * 1 Gk Jaban Gray X
5 | MF Oskar Jorgensen W 2 MF Jouval Roberts ¥
7| Fw Casper Dorph Jorgensen W 3 FW Kareem Perry X
8 | Fw Dennis Dorph Josephsen * 4 FW Shallun Bobhb X
9 | OF |Henrik Illum Raedkjaer Waagner * 5 MF omri Baird X
10| FW Axel Eugene Damm W 7 FW Lemuel Lyons W
11| OF Rasmus Lyng Andersen * 8 DF Jesse Bailey W
12| GK Oliver Lewvin * g DF Hakeem King W
18| FW Carl-Oscar Weaeberg W 10 | Fw Shane Hospedales W
21| GK Daniel Schweitz v X 12 | GK Zane Coker W
COACH Ian Skott COACH Yuri Chaprman
DEL 1 Terrence Dean Bowes DEL 1 Joel Caresqguero
DEL 2 Richard Andersen DEL 2 Kyle Leguay
... REFEREES |
1st Ref: LIU QIN WANG Country: CHINA
"2nd Ref LI DE COMNG Country: CHINA
rd Ref: CONG JIA Country: CHINA
"4th Ref: LI QI BIM Country: CHINA
PENALTY KICK SHOOT OUT PENALTY KICK SHOOT OoUT
2
COMMENTS:
SIGNATURE: ISIGNATURE:

competitions@beachsoccer.com
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ROUND ROBIN
MATCH N 11- 10:15

URUGUAY vs. EL SALVADOR

Beach Soccer Worldwide

"

L]

URU SLV
No NAME PERIOD/TIME | NO NAME PERIOD/TIME
11 Bella Nicolas 1/2'18" 1 9 10SE RUBEN 2/10'40"
4 Dutra Juan 2/0'40" 2 ] HEBER ANTONIO 3/4'49"
10 Pazos Lucas 3/3'04" 3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
SANCTIONS
YELLOW CARDS
NO NAME PERIOFDJTIM R NO NAME PERIH?FD,{TI R
5 Quinta Agustin 21000 9 J0OSE RUBEN 2/0'00"
11 Bella Nicolas 3/4'18"
RED CARDS
ROSTERS
URU SLV
N2 (Pos. NAME SHIRT-NAME| S| N° |Pos NAME SHIRT-NAMH S
1] GK Guerrera Alejandro W 1 GK ERICK YOWANNI X
3| FW Miranda Santiago W 2 FW DOSCAR ANDRES X
4 | FW Dutra Juan X 3 Fw HEBER ANTONID W
S| DF Quinta Agustin X 4 MF MELVIN ANTONIO e
6 | DF Guerrero Matias * 5 Fw EXON BLADIMIR W
7 | mF Quinta Luis W 7 MF ELMER ATILIO W
8| FPw Cazet Gonzalo W 8 | Fw DARWIN DANIEL e
9| DF Cordero Facundo * g DF JOSE RUBEN W
10| OF Pazos Lucas ®x1 11 | OF FRANCISCO HERNANDO e
11| GK Bella Nicolas W 12 | GK JOSE ELICDORD W
COACH Miguel Aguirre Zabala COACH Rudis Gonzalez Gallo
DEL 1 Daniel Maolina DEL 1 Francisco Oseas Herrera
DEL 2 Karina Olivar DEL 2 " Cesar Edernilson Cubias
. REFEREES |
1st Ref: DUAM ZHI LIANG Country: CHINA
"2nd Ref XU ZEMNG YUAN Country: CHINA
"2rd Ref: MO RI GEN Country: CHINA
[4th Ref’ QU GUANG SHUAI Country: CHINA
PENALTY KICK SHOOT OUT PENALTY KICK SHOOT OUT
3
COMMENTS:
SIGNATURE: ISIGNATURE:

competitions@beachsoccer.com
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ROUND ROBIN
MATCH N© 12- 11:30

CHINA vs. BAHAMAS

Beach Soccer Worldwide

"

L]

CHN BAH
NO NAME PERIOD/TIME | NO NAME PERIOD/TIME
7 BAI FAN 1/10'09" 1 10 Lesly St Fleur 3/4'29"
10 LOUIS 2/10'32" 2
7 BAI FAN 2/2'16" 3
a
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
SANCTIONS
YELLOW CARDS
NoO NAME PERIOFD;'TIM R No NAME PERIn:}FD;'TI R
6 Gary Joseph 2/10'32"
RED CARDS
ROSTERS
CHN BAH
N? (Pos. NAME SHIRT-NAME| S| N? |Pos NAME SHIRT-NAMHE 5
1| GK ANDY v 1 GK Michael Butler v
3| DF LIANG SHUAI W 7 MF James Thompson ®
4 | MF YANG JINGYL X 4 FW Jean Francois v
2 | FW WANG JUN X 5 Fw Kyle Williams X
7| FW BAT FAN v 2 MF Timmaothy Munnings X
8 | MF CAI WEI MING v & FW Gary Joseph v
S rw HAMN XUE GENG X 8 DF Dwayne Forbes v
10| DF LOUIS v 10 DF Lesly St Fleur v
11| DF YE 51 BO LI X 11 FW Gavin Christie X
12| Gk PENG WEIL X 12 | GK Torin Ferguson X
COACH Rarmiro Armmarelle COACH Luiz Escobar
DEL 1 SHAN ZHI PING DEL 1 Eugena Patton
DEL2 " HE QI ZEs DEL2 " Cesar Edernilson Cubias
... REFEREES |
1st Ref: WANG GANG Country: CHINA
"2nd Ref LIN HOMNG WEI Country: CHINA
"rd Ref: ZHOU REN JIE Country: CHINA
[4th Ref: SHAD LIANG Country: CHINA
PENALTY KICK SHOOT OUT PENALTY KICK SHOOT OUT
3
COMMENTS:
SIGNATURE: [SIGNATURE:

competitions@beachsoccer.

com

www.beachsoccer.com



